

2012

PFCS

107000B1120199

LY12003009

2012-07-03	218	2012	50000.00	0.00	50000.00	
2012-07-03	218	2012	-1500.00	0.00	48500.00	
2012-07-03	236	2012	50000.00	0.00	98500.00	
2012-11-15	925		0.00	4937.00	93563.00	
2013-04-11	345		0.00	9847.00	83716.00	
2013-06-05	225		0.00	622.03	83093.97	
2013-06-24	1315		0.00	8055.50	75038.47	
2013-10-24	999		0.00	981.00	74057.47	
2013-11-01	26		0.00	9880.00	64177.47	
2013-11-19	1190		0.00	8869.00	55308.47	
2013-11-27	1781		0.00	9860.00	45448.47	
2013-12-04	318		0.00	239.50	45208.97	
2013-12-05	751		0.00	521.50	44687.47	
2013-12-05	752		0.00	338.00	44349.47	
2013-12-05	754		0.00	240.00	44109.47	
2013-12-05	755		0.00	244.00	43865.47	
2014-03-12	452		0.00	230.00	43635.47	
2014-03-19	757		0.00	927.00	42708.47	
2014-03-19	758		0.00	1800.00	40908.47	
2014-03-19	759		0.00	7500.00	33408.47	
2014-03-24	895		0.00	3200.00	30208.47	
2014-03-28	1113		0.00	12000.00	18208.47	
2014-04-17	670		0.00	300.00	17908.47	
2014-04-17	672		0.00	210.00	17698.47	
2014-05-08	224		0.00	165.00	17533.47	
2014-10-29	1424		0.00	964.00	16569.47	
2014-12-09	1463		0.00	587.50	15981.97	
2015-01-20	412		0.00	1862.50	14119.47	
	-----	-----	98500.00	84380.53	14119.47	-----